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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Bevers, Jannes DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 10 25-8-2004
2 Dinandt, Floris-Tijmen TWENSA NED 2 29-6-2004
3 Edridge, Alec S.V. A.E.W. NED 29-10-2005
4 Feltkamp, Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 13 29-5-2004
5 Matias Steg, Matias S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 8 28-8-2004
6 Remmen, Maurits SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 3 28-2-2005
7 Van Grinsven, Luca SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 14 29-5-2005
8 Veenenbos, Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 9 6-7-2004
9 Waaijer, Wessel SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 10 11-11-2004



1 pool of 9
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Dinandt, Floris-Tijmen TWENSA NED 2
2 Remmen, Maurits SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 3
3 Matias Steg, Matias S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 8
4 Veenenbos, Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 9
5 Bevers, Jannes DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 10
6 Waaijer, Wessel SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 10
7 Feltkamp, Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 13
8 Van Grinsven, Luca SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 14
9 Edridge, Alec S.V. A.E.W. NED
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Referee(s):

Post, Peter (PERSOONLIJK LIDMAATSCHAP / NED)
Wassink, Jaap (DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED)

Waaijer, Wessel SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL  
KARDOLUS / NED

Edridge, Alec S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Feltkamp, Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Veenenbos, Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

Matias Steg, Matias S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Bevers, Jannes DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

Van Grinsven, Luca SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Dinandt, Floris-Tijmen TWENSA / NED

Remmen, Maurits SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL  
KARDOLUS / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Dinandt, Floris-Tijmen TWENSA NED 8 1,00 40 19 +21 Advanced
2 Veenenbos, Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 6 0,75 35 22 +13 Advanced
3 Remmen, Maurits SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 6 0,75 37 26 +11 Advanced
4 Feltkamp, Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,50 32 25 +7 Advanced
5 Matias Steg, Matias S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4 0,50 27 34 -7 Advanced
6 Van Grinsven, Luca SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,38 31 34 -3 Advanced
7 Bevers, Jannes DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 2 0,25 21 32 -11 Advanced
8 Edridge, Alec S.V. A.E.W. NED 2 0,25 21 37 -16 Advanced
9 Waaijer, Wessel SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 1 0,13 21 36 -15 Advanced
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Table of 16

TWENSA / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Veenenbos, Konrad NED 6-7-2004
2 Dinandt, Floris-Tijmen NED 29-6-2004
3T Remmen, Maurits NED 28-2-2005
3T Matias Steg, Matias NED 28-8-2004
5 Feltkamp, Haiko NED 29-5-2004
6 Van Grinsven, Luca NED 29-5-2005
7 Bevers, Jannes NED 25-8-2004
8 Waaijer, Wessel NED 11-11-2004
9 Edridge, Alec NED 29-10-2005
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Butin Bik, Eddy NED P 103466 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
Jelders, Christian NED P 108457 Ref: 1
Nawar, Hassan NED P 116213 Ref: 2
Post, Peter NED P 117285 Ref: 1
Wassink, Jaap NED P 110290 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


